
Key Contacts 

Office of the Governor 

The Honorable David Ige 

Governor, State of Hawaii   

Executive Chambers,  State Capitol 

Honolulu, Hawaii 96813 

Phone: (808) 586-0034 | Fax: (808) 586-0006 

 

Mayor Bernard Carvalho, Jr.  
4444 Rice St., Suite 235 
Lihue, HI 96766 
email - mayor@kauai.gov 

Virginia Pressler, MD  
Director, State of Hawaii Department of Health 
1250 Punchbowl St. 
Honolulu, Hawaii 96813 

email - Ginny.Pressler@doh.hawaii.gov 

Keith Kawaoka, PhD Deputy DOH 
Deputy Director, Environmental Health 
Administration 
1250 Punchbowl St. 
Honolulu, Hawaii 96813 

email - keith.kawaoka@doh.hawaii.gov 

Senator Ron Kouchi, Senate President 
Senate District 8 
Hawaii State Capitol Room 409 
Honolulu, Hawaii 96813 
email - senkouchi@Capitol.hawaii.gov 

 

Representative Dee Morikawa 
House District 16 
Hawaii State Capitol Room 442 
Honolulu, Hawaii 96813 

email - repmorikawa@Capitol.hawaii.gov 

 

Pam and Pierre Omidyar 
c/o Hawai’i Dairy Farms, LLC 

1690 Kaloa, HI 96756 

twitter - @pierre 

info@omidyargroup.com  

Representative James Tokioka 
House District 15 
Hawaii State Capitol Room 322 
Honolulu, Hawaii 96813 
email - reptokioka@Capitol.hawaii.gov 

 

Representative Derek Kawakami 
House District 14 
Hawaii State Capitol Room 314 
Honolulu, Hawaii 96813 
email - repkawakami@Capitol.hawaii.gov 

 

Council Member Gary Hooser 
4396 Rice Street, Suite 209 
Lihu‘e, HI 96766 
email - ghooser@kauai.gov 

 

Council Member Mel Rapozo 
4396 Rice Street, Suite 209 
Lihu‘e, HI 96766 
email - mfrapozo@kauai.gov 

 

Council Member Ross Kagawa 
4396 Rice Street, Suite 209 
Lihu‘e, HI 96766 
email - rkagawa@kauai.gov 

 

Council Member Joann Yukimura 
4396 Rice Street, Suite 209 
Lihu‘e, HI 96766 
email - jyukimura@kauai.gov 

 

Council Member KipuKai Kuali’i 
4396 Rice Street, Suite 209 
Lihu‘e, HI 96766 
email - kipukai.kualii@gmail.com 

 

Council Member Mason Chock 
4396 Rice Street, Suite 209 
Lihu‘e, HI 96766 
email - mchock@kauai.gov 

 


